
Berkeley and District Skittles League

Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026

Cam Mills Bowls Club
Home Team Captain Phone

Allsorts Steve Walker 07826 721214

Avengers Charlie Mould 07745 751930

Cam A Richard Bennett 07920 855031

Chaos Sue Taylor 07813 919352

Duty Free Paul Walker 07542 104342

Jack Highs Russ Mellerup 07825 354179

Lobitanhope Claire Smith 07917 770221

Lords and Ladies Beth Lord | Teresa Salter 07717 649589 | 07814 348188

Mind the Gap Nathan Allen

Wk Date Day Home Team Wk Date Day Home Team

2025

1 01 Sep 8pm Monday Duty Free

1 02 Sep 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

1 03 Sep 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

1 04 Sep 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

1 05 Sep Friday Lobitanhope

2 09 Sep 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

2 10 Sep 8pm Wednesday Cam A

2 11 Sep 8pm Thursday Chaos

2 12 Sep Friday Avengers

3 15 Sep 8pm Monday Duty Free

3 16 Sep 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

3 17 Sep 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

3 18 Sep 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

3 19 Sep Friday Lobitanhope

4 23 Sep 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

4 24 Sep 8pm Wednesday Cam A

4 25 Sep 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

4 26 Sep Friday Avengers

5 29 Sep 8pm Monday Duty Free

5 01 Oct 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

5 02 Oct 8pm Thursday Chaos

5 03 Oct Friday Lobitanhope

6 07 Oct 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

6 08 Oct 8pm Wednesday Cam A

6 09 Oct 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

6 10 Oct Friday Avengers

7 13 Oct 8pm Monday Duty Free

7 14 Oct 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

7 15 Oct 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

7 16 Oct 8pm Thursday Chaos

7 17 Oct Friday Lobitanhope

8 21 Oct 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

8 22 Oct 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

8 23 Oct 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

8 24 Oct Friday Avengers

9 29 Oct 8pm Wednesday Cam A

9 30 Oct 8pm Thursday Chaos

9 31 Oct Friday Lobitanhope

10 04 Nov 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

10 05 Nov 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

10 06 Nov 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

10 07 Nov Friday Lobitanhope

11 10 Nov 8pm Monday Duty Free

11 11 Nov 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

11 12 Nov 8pm Wednesday Cam A

11 13 Nov 8pm Thursday Chaos

11 14 Nov Friday Avengers

12 17 Nov 8pm Monday Duty Free

12 18 Nov 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

12 19 Nov 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

12 21 Nov Friday Lobitanhope

13 25 Nov 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

13 26 Nov 8pm Wednesday Cam A

13 27 Nov 8pm Thursday Chaos

13 28 Nov Friday Avengers

14 01 Dec 8pm Monday Duty Free

14 02 Dec 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

14 04 Dec 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

14 05 Dec Friday Lobitanhope

15 09 Dec 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

15 10 Dec 8pm Wednesday Cam A

15 11 Dec 8pm Thursday Chaos

15 12 Dec Friday Avengers

2026

16 07 Jan 8pm Wednesday Cam A

16 08 Jan 8pm Thursday Chaos

16 09 Jan Friday Avengers

17 12 Jan 8pm Monday Duty Free

17 13 Jan 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

17 14 Jan 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

17 15 Jan 8pm Thursday Jack Highs
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17 16 Jan Friday Lobitanhope

18 20 Jan 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

18 21 Jan 8pm Wednesday Cam A

18 22 Jan 8pm Thursday Chaos

18 23 Jan Friday Avengers

19 26 Jan 8pm Monday Duty Free

19 27 Jan 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

19 28 Jan 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

19 29 Jan 8pm Thursday Chaos

20 03 Feb 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

20 04 Feb 8pm Wednesday Cam A

20 05 Feb 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

21 09 Feb 8pm Monday Duty Free

21 10 Feb 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

21 11 Feb 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

21 12 Feb 8pm Thursday Chaos

21 13 Feb Friday Lobitanhope

22 17 Feb 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

22 18 Feb 8pm Wednesday Cam A

22 20 Feb Friday Avengers

23 23 Feb 8pm Monday Duty Free

23 24 Feb 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

23 25 Feb 8pm Wednesday Cam A

24 03 Mar 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

24 05 Mar 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

24 06 Mar Friday Avengers

25 09 Mar 8pm Monday Duty Free

25 10 Mar 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

25 11 Mar 8pm Wednesday Cam A

25 12 Mar 8pm Thursday Chaos

25 13 Mar Friday Avengers

26 17 Mar 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

26 18 Mar 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

26 19 Mar 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

26 20 Mar Friday Lobitanhope

27 24 Mar 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

27 25 Mar 8pm Wednesday Cam A

27 27 Mar Friday Avengers

28 30 Mar 8pm Monday Duty Free

28 31 Mar 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

28 01 Apr 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

28 02 Apr 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

28 03 Apr Friday Lobitanhope

29 07 Apr 8pm Tuesday Mind the Gap

29 09 Apr 8pm Thursday Chaos

29 10 Apr Friday Avengers

30 13 Apr 8pm Monday Duty Free

30 14 Apr 8pm Tuesday Lords and Ladies

30 15 Apr 8pm Wednesday Allsorts

30 16 Apr 8pm Thursday Jack Highs

30 17 Apr Friday Lobitanhope
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